WAYNE COUNTY

Health Department

Where Caring Meets the Community

Advanced Septic & Sewer
B&B Construction

Dan Davis Excavating
Esch Construction

K&K Excavating

L.M. Kettler, Inc.
Reynold's Service Tech
Ward's Backhoe Service
Warren Excavating
Wayne Concrete

Adams Environmental Corp.

Soil 1 Scientist Experts
Greg Buckingham

2022 Contractors

14064 Olive Branch Rd.
2336 New Garden Rd.
151 N Elm St

8320 E Co.300S

1289 N Co Rd 325 E
2910 Endsley Rd.

9440 Bragg Rd

311 S Oak St

1731 Salisbury Rd
4724 Flatley Rd.

2022 Scientists
PO Box 3206

10740 Cheryl Court
419 North High St.

2022 Wayne County Onsite Sewage

Hagerstown, IN 47346
Williamsburg, IN 47393
Hagerstown, IN 47346
New Castle, IN 47362
Connersville, IN 47331
Richmond, IN 47374
Fountain City, IN 47341
Lynn, IN 47355
Richmond, IN 47374
Richmond, IN 47374

Anderson, IN 46018
Carmel, IN 46033
Union City, IN 47390

765-489-5559
765-847-5007
765-238-0119
765-541-1067
765-914-0228
765-962-5664
765-993-1944
765-874-2171
765-993-4425
765-962-3280

765-609-7810
765-212-7645
765-964-3323

adamssoilseptic@gmail.com

mmcclain1313@gmail.com

gbuckingham@woh.rr.com
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